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35. How much of a problem is Student tobacco use (cigarette smoking _ == i ‘ : : 35% 0% 41% 35%
and/or smokeless tobacco such as dip, chew, or snuff)? i - @n 6B 32 (37
36. How much of a problem is Student use of electronic cigarettes, e- 32% 0% 38% 32%
cigarettes or other vaping device such as e-hookah, hook pens or vape @ 6B 32 (37)
pens?
37. How much of a problem is Student alcohol and drug use? 32% 0%  36% 32%
(38) ©) (33) (38)
38. How much of a problem is Harassment or bullying of students? 38% 40% 38% 38%
(37) ©) (32) (37)
39. How much of a problem is Physical fighting between students? 45% 20% 48% 45%
(38) ©) (33) (38)
40. How much of a problem is Racial/ethnic conflict among students? 53% 80% 48% 53%
(38) ©) (33) (38)
41. How much of a problem is Students not respecting staff? 22% 20% 22% 22%
(37) ©) (32) (37)
42. How much of a problem is Gang-related activity? 24% 40% 22% 24%
(37) (5) (32) (37)
43. How much of a problem is Weapons possession? %g;/; %3?;/;
44. How much of a problem is Vandalism (including graffiti)? A(fslz/; 41%
Too Little, Too Much Questions s EEREERERY S5= S5£3( 552
St EEHIEE 225 S£c 885
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51. How much emphasis does this school place on standardized . A Cnonl 60% 71% 69%
testing? : — e 2. (36) (5 (31) (36)

Yes / No Question Yes, all of Yes, most of
the time the time

% Yes Most -
All of the Time
% Yes Most -
All of the Time
% Yes Most -
All of the Time
PK-5
% Yes Most -
All of the Time
6-8
% Yes Most -
All of the Time

% Yes Most -
All of the Time

50. Does your child get enough physical activity at school (including 20% 38% 35%
physical education and recess)? (5) (32) (37
53. My school communicates with me in my preferred language. _ 7 | 92% 100% 91% 92%
s B . @7 (G (32 (37)
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Notes: In the first table, the "% Agree" columns combine "Strongly Agree" and "Agree” responses. In the second table, the "% Less Problem" columns combine "Not a Problem" and
"Small Problem" responses. In the Yes/No table, the "% Yes Most - All of the time" columns combine "Yes, all of the time" and "Yes, most of the time" responses.

Historically underserved (HU) includes parents who select any of the following races/ethnicities/ancestry: Black, Latino/Hispanic, Native American, or Pacific Islander.



